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Pacific High School JROTC Weekly Uniform Inspection Form  Date:  

Period:         Instructor: 

 
NO. 

Name Haircut/ 
Bun (F) 

 
(15) 

Shave 
 
 

(15) 

PC/ 
Beret 

 
(10) 

Jacket/ 
Coat/ 

 
(10) 

Wind 
Break 

 
(5) 

Gray 
shirt 

 
(5) 

Belt- 
Buckle/ 
Rigger 

(5) 

Trousers/ 
Slacks 

 
(10) 

Shoes/ 
Boots/ 
Socks 
(10) 

Awards/ 
Patches 

 
(10) 

Total 
points 
(max 
100) 

 
1 

            

 
2 

            

 
3 

            

 
4 

            

 
5 

            

 
6 

            

 
7 

            

 
8 

 
 

           

 
9 

            

 
10 

            

 
11 

            

 
12 

            

 
13 

            

 
14 

            

 
15 

            

 
16 

            

 
17 

            

 
18 

            

 
19 

            

 
20 

            

 


